B178
Opt ics  &  Opt ica l  Coat ings
Selection Guide
Focusing Lenses
fθ Lenses
Objectives
Expanders
Others

Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge
Thickness
te
[mm]
Center
Thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal
length
fb
[mm]
S-DLB-10-20PM φ10 20.0 5.1 6.7 16.6
S-DLB-10-25PM φ10 25.0 4.9 6.1 22.1
S-DLB-10-40PM φ10 40.0 4.6 5.3 37.5
S-DLB-10-50PM φ10 50.0 4.4 5.0 47.5
S-DLB-10-100PM φ10 100.5 4.2 4.5 98.1
S-DLB-15-25PM φ15 25.2 6.0 8.8 20.7
S-DLB-15-30PM φ15 30.1 5.7 8.0 26.0
S-DLB-15-40PM φ15 40.1 5.2 6.9 36.5
S-DLB-15-50PM φ15 50.1 5.0 6.3 47.1
S-DLB-15-80PM φ15 79.9 4.7 5.5 77.1
S-DLB-15-100PM φ15 100.0 4.5 5.2 97.3
S-DLB-20-30PM φ20 30.6 6.8 10.9 24.9
S-DLB-20-40PM φ20 40.1 6.2 9.2 35.3
S-DLB-20-50PM φ20 50.2 5.7 8.1 46.0
S-DLB-20-60PM φ20 60.2 5.4 7.4 56.6
S-DLB-20-70PM φ20 70.1 5.2 6.9 66.7
S-DLB-20-80PM φ20 79.9 5.1 6.6 76.6
S-DLB-20-100PM φ20 99.5 4.9 6.1 96.4
S-DLB-20-120PM φ20 120.3 4.7 5.7 117.3
S-DLB-20-150PM φ20 149.8 4.6 5.4 147.0
S-DLB-20-200PM φ20 200.1 4.5 5.1 197.3
φ25 – φ30
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Focal length
f
[mm]
Edge
Thickness
te
[mm]
Center
Thickness
tc
[mm]
Back focal
length
fb
[mm]
S-DLB-25-50PM φ25 50.1 7.1 10.9 44.9
S-DLB-25-70PM φ25 69.9 6.3 9.0 65.3
S-DLB-25-100PM φ25 100.2 5.9 7.7 96.5
S-DLB-25-120PM φ25 119.8 5.6 7.2 116.2
S-DLB-25-150PM φ25 149.6 5.5 6.7 146.2
S-DLB-30-60PM φ30 60.3 8.1 12.6 53.9
S-DLB-30-100PM φ30 100.7 6.8 9.5 96.0
S-DLB-30-120PM φ30 120.1 6.6 8.8 115.7
S-DLB-30-150PM φ30 150.0 6.3 8.1 146.0
S-DLB-30-200PM φ30 200.2 6.0 7.3 196.4
S-DLB-30-300PM φ30 300.4 5.7 6.6 296.9
Compatible Optic Mounts
LHF-10S, -15S, -20S, -25S, -30S